## P19000056172

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
	- (C)	- (6		
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	≘#)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
(60	cament Namber)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



000331133820

07/01/19--01037--011 \*\*78.75

RECENTO JOL 01 200

2019 JUL -1 PH 12: 24
SECRETARY OF STATE

JUL 1 9 2019 K Brumbley

## COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: BEAR	TRANSPORT INC.				
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u> )  Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:					
		ADDITIONAL CO			
FROM:	nneth walker Nam 2 Plum Street	e (Printed or typed)			
		Address			
Jacl	esonville Fl. 32205				
	City,	State & Zip	<del>-</del>		
904	-716-5671				
	Daytime T	elephone number			
kwa	lker681@yahoo.com				
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report r	notification)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

RTICLE II PRII	NCIPAL OFFICE			
342 Plum Street	Principal street address	3342 Pk	Mailing address, if different is: 3342 Plum Street	
eksonville, Fl. 3220	)5	Jackson	ville, Fl. 32205	
ETICLE III PURA e purpose for which	POSE To he the corporation is organized is:	aul freight intra and inter	state. Whether it is containerized, dry	
-		<u>.</u>		
TICLE IV SHAI	RES 2			
e number of shares of	of stock is: 64  IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		Deana Walker / vice provident	
e number of shares of TICLE V INITA Name and Tit	MAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  le:  3342 Plum Street	Name and Title	Deana Walker / vice president	
e number of shares of	MAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  le:  3342 Plum Street			
e number of shares of TICLE V INITA Name and Tit	MAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Let 3342 Plum Street	Name and Title	3342 Plum Street	
e number of shares of TICLE V INITA Name and Tit Address	MAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Let 3342 Plum Street	Name and Title Address:	3342 Plum Street  Jacksonville, Fl. 32205	
e number of shares of TICLE V INITA Name and Tit Address	MAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  Le:  Kenneth Walker / president  3342 Plum Street  Jacksonville, Fl. 32205	Name and Title Address: Name and Title:	3342 Plum Street  Jacksonville, Fl. 32205	
Enumber of shares of TICLE V INITA  Name and Tit  Address  Name and Title	MAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Kenneth Walker / president 3342 Plum Street Jacksonville, Fl. 32205	Name and Title Address: Name and Title: Address:	3342 Plum Street  Jacksonville, Fl. 32205	
Enumber of shares of TICLE V INITA  Name and Tit  Address  Name and Title	MAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR    Kenneth Walker / president     3342 Plum Street     Jacksonville, Fl. 32205     Company of the street     Company of	Name and Title Address: Name and Title: Address:	3342 Plum Street  Jacksonville, Fl. 32205	
Name and Tith  Address  Address	MAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  Kenneth Walker / president  3342 Plum Street  Jacksonville, Fl. 32205	Name and Title Address: Name and Title: Address:	Jacksonville, Fl. 32205  ALCORE ARE ARE SET E	
Name and Tith  Address  Address	MAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  Kenneth Walker / president  3342 Plum Street  Jacksonville, Fl. 32205	Name and Title Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	Jacksonville, Fl. 32205  TALECRE ARX SSR	

Name a	and Title:	Name and Title:
Addre	ss	Address:
	REGISTERED AGENT	
The <u>name and l</u>	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta	ole) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Kenneth Walker	
Address:	3342 Plum Street	
	Jacksonville, Fl. 32205	
ADTICLE VII	AVCORDOR (TV)	
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	
The <u>name and a</u>	address of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Kenneth Walker	
Address:	3342 Plum Street	<del></del>
	Jacksonville, Fl. 32205	
(DTICLE VIII	PPPCTUE NAME	
	FFFECTIVE DATE:  Tother than the date of filing:	(C)PTICNIAL)
(If an effective of filing.)	date is listed, the date must be specific and c	unnot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
Note: If the dat	e inserted in this block does not meet the applic effective date on the Department of State's reco	able statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
are document 3	effective date on the Department of State's reco	ras.
Having been na. this certificate, I	med as registered agent to accept service of pro am fomiliar with and accept the appointment of	ocess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in s registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
/		6/26/2019
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
enhmit this do.		
focument to the	Department of State constitutes a third degree	are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a felony as provided for in s.817,155, F.S.
		6/26/2019
Roqu	ired Signature/Incorporator	Date